Michael I Williams

Team Event

Organisation

Score Games Unfinished

Wallasey 1 Division 1 Wirral Chess League Y2

Aigburth 2 Division 2

Aigburth 3 Division 3

Merseyside Chess
Association

Merseyside Chess
Association

Yo

1%

1
1

3

0
0

Excluding
Defaults

% from 1

% from 1

1% from 3

Percentage
50%
50%

50%



